
  
CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD  
Alberto Bennett   
M3 Engineering   
Alberto.Bennett@m3eng.com   
  
VICE CHAIRMAN  
Kris Kidney   
FC Mill Liners   
Kris.Kidney@fcmillliners.com   
 
Mary Darling   
Darling Geomatics   
MaryDarling@darlingltd.com   
  
Nancy Gungor   
The Mahoney Group  
NGungor@MahoneyGroup.com  
   
Bret Halley   
Valley Forge and Bolt Mfg. 
bhalley@vfbolts.com   
   
Jerry Harris   
Southwest Energy  
jharris@swenergy.com  
   
Robert Livermore 
Civil & Environmental 
Consultants 
rlivermore@cecinc.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
Randy Lowry 
Southern Tire Mart 
Randy.Lowry@stmtires.com  
    
Leon Punt   
Copper State Bolt and Nut   
LPunt@copperstate.com  
  
Jeff Robino   
Revolution Industrial  
JRobino@RevolutionIndustrial.co
m  

Dennis Sorensen   
Empire Southwest  
dennis.sorensen@empire-cat.com  

Brett Tanner    
CTI   
Brett.tanner@cti-az.com  
    
Andrew Torres 
Rummel Construction 
atorres@rummelconstruction.com 
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